Week 1

1/10/2024
1/10/20
24

1/10/20
24

1/10/20
24

1/10/20
24

1/10/20
24

1/10/20
24

Week 2
1/17/2024

1/17/20
24

1/17/20
24

1/17/20
24

1/17/20
24

1/17/20
24

1/17/20
24

Week 3
1/24/2024

1/24/20
24

1/24/20
24

1/24/20
24

KILN BILLYS

HIGH POCKETS

STICKY
SITUATION

ANITA SHOT

THE V

DEAD POOL

DEAD POOL

TROUBLE

RAIL BUMS

SHOT IN THE
DARK

BYE

HONEY
BADGERS

STICKIT TO
THEM

KILN BILLYS

HIGH POCKETS

v <

N N B LS L B I 7

nw< g g

STICKIT TO
THEM

HONEY
BADGERS

BYE

SHOT IN THE
DARK

RAIL BUMS

TROUBLE

STICKIT TO
THEM

THE V

ANITA SHOT

STICKY
SITUATION

HIGH POCKETS

KILN BILLYS

HONEY
BADGERS

BYE

SHOT IN THE
DARK

at Grogs Bar

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at BYE

at Karakos

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Grogs Bar

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Delta Dawn

at BYE

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at Pour Decisions

at BYE

at Railroad Sports
Bar



1/24/20
24

1/24/20
24

1/24/20
24

Week 4
1/31/2024

1/31/20
24

1/31/20
24

1/31/20
24

1/31/20
24

1/31/20
24

1/31/20
24

Week 5

2/07/2024
2/07/20
24

2/07/20
24

2/07/20
24

2/07/20
24

2/07/20
24

2/07/20
24

Week 6
2/14/2024

STICKY
SITUATION

ANITA SHOT

THE V

THE V

DEAD POOL

TROUBLE

RAIL BUMS

SHOT IN THE
DARK

BYE

STICKITTO
THEM

HONEY
BADGERS

KILN BILLYS

HIGH POCKETS

STICKY
SITUATION

ANITA SHOT

< v v

N B B B VL

v <

v <

N N B S B

RAIL BUMS

TROUBLE

DEAD POOL

STICKIT TO
THEM

ANITA SHOT

STICKY
SITUATION

HIGH POCKETS

KILN BILLYS

HONEY
BADGERS

BYE

SHOT IN THE
DARK

RAIL BUMS

TROUBLE

DEAD POOL

THE V

at Delta Dawn

at Karakos

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Grogs Bar

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Delta Dawn

at BYE

at BYE

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at Grogs Bar

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Karakos



2/14/20
24

2/14/20
24

2/14/20
24

2/14/20
24

2/14/20
24

2/14/20
24

Week 7
2/21/2024

2/21/20
24

2/21/20
24

2/21/20
24

2/21/20
24

2/21/20
24

2/21/20
24

Week 8
2/28/2024

2/28/20
24

2/28/20
24

2/28/20
24

2/28/20
24

2/28/20
24

ANITA SHOT

THE V

DEAD POOL

TROUBLE

RAIL BUMS

SHOT IN THE
DARK

STICKIT TO
THEM

BYE

HONEY
BADGERS

KILN BILLYS

HIGH POCKETS

STICKY
SITUATION

STICKY
SITUATION

ANITA SHOT

THE V

DEAD POOL

TROUBLE

v <

N N LS O

» <

N B S BN L O

N BN B B VL

STICKITTO
THEM

STICKY
SITUATION

HIGH POCKETS

KILN BILLYS

HONEY
BADGERS

BYE

SHOT IN THE
DARK

RAIL BUMS

TROUBLE

DEAD POOL

THE V

ANITA SHOT

STICKIT TO
THEM

HIGH POCKETS

KILN BILLYS

HONEY
BADGERS

BYE

at Karakos

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Grogs Bar

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at BYE

at Pour Decisions

atBYE

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at Grogs Bar

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Delta Dawn

at Karakos

at VFW Bay Saint
Louis

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at BYE



2/28/20
24

Week 9
3/06/2024

3/06/20
24

3/06/20
24

3/06/20
24

3/06/20
24

3/06/20
24

3/06/20
24

Week
10

3/13/2024

3/13/20
24

3/13/20
24

3/13/20
24

3/13/20
24

3/13/20
24

3/13/20
24

Week
11

3/20/2024

3/20/20
24

RAIL BUMS

STICKITTO
THEM

SHOT IN THE
DARK

BYE

HONEY
BADGERS

KILN BILLYS

HIGH POCKETS

HIGH POCKETS

STICKY
SITUATION

ANITA SHOT

THE V

DEAD POOL

TROUBLE

STICKITTO
THEM

v SHOT IN THE
S DARK

<

RAIL BUMS

w

TROUBLE

DEAD POOL

THE V

ANITA SHOT

STICKY
SITUATION

N BN B B VL

STICK IT TO
THEM

v <

w <

KILN BILLYS

HONEY
BADGERS

BYE

SHOT IN THE
DARK

RAIL BUMS

N N B O

V' TROUBLE

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Pour Decisions

at Delta Dawn

at BYE

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at Grogs Bar

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Delta Dawn

at Karakos

at BYE

at Knock Knock
Lounge

at Grogs Bar

at Pour Decisions



3/20/20
24

3/20/20
24

3/20/20
24

3/20/20
24

3/20/20
24

RAIL BUMS

SHOT IN THE
DARK

BYE

HONEY
BADGERS

KILN BILLYS

N NS B LS B

DEAD POOL

THE V

ANITA SHOT

STICKY
SITUATION

HIGH POCKETS

Week 12 - Position Round - POSITION ROUND

4/03/2024

at Railroad Sports
Bar

at Delta Dawn

at BYE

at Honey’s Bar N
Gril

at Grogs Bar



