e k 1 0/2024				
1/10/20 24	KILN BILLYS	V S	STICK IT TO THEM	at Grogs Bar
1/10/20 24	HIGH POCKETS	V S	HONEY BADGERS	at Railroad Sports Bar
1/10/20 24	STICKY SITUATION	v s	ВҮЕ	at BYE
1/10/20 24	ANITA SHOT	v s	SHOT IN THE DARK	at Karakos
1/10/20 24	THE V	V S	RAIL BUMS	at VFW Bay Saint Louis
1/10/20 24	DEAD POOL	v s	TROUBLE	at Knock Knock Lounge
ek 2 7/2024				
1/17/20 24	DEAD POOL	v s	STICK IT TO THEM	at Knock Knock Lounge
1/17/20 24	TROUBLE	V S	THE V	at Grogs Bar
1/17/20 24	RAIL BUMS	V S	ANITA SHOT	at Railroad Sports Bar
1/17/20 24	SHOT IN THE DARK	v s	STICKY SITUATION	at Delta Dawn
1/17/20 24	BYE	V S	HIGH POCKETS	at BYE
1/17/20 24	HONEY BADGERS	V S	KILN BILLYS	at Honey's Bar N Gril
ek 3 4/2024				
1/24/20 24	STICK IT TO THEM	V S	HONEY BADGERS	at Pour Decisions
1/24/20 24	KILN BILLYS	v s	BYE	at BYE
1/24/20 24	HIGH POCKETS	v s	SHOT IN THE DARK	at Railroad Sports Bar

1/24/20	STICKY SITUATION	V S	RAIL BUMS	at Delta Dawn
1/24/20 24	ANITA SHOT	v s	TROUBLE	at Karakos
1/24/20 24	THE V	v s	DEAD POOL	at VFW Bay Saint Louis
ek 4 1/2024				
1/31/20 24	THE V	v s	STICK IT TO THEM	at VFW Bay Saint Louis
1/31/20 24	DEAD POOL	V S	ANITA SHOT	at Knock Knock Lounge
1/31/20 24	TROUBLE	V S	STICKY SITUATION	at Grogs Bar
1/31/20 24	RAIL BUMS	V S	HIGH POCKETS	at Railroad Sports Bar
1/31/20 24	SHOT IN THE DARK	V S	KILN BILLYS	at Delta Dawn
1/31/20 24	BYE	v s	HONEY BADGERS	at BYE
eek 5 07/2024				
2/07/20 24	STICK IT TO THEM	V S	ВҮЕ	at BYE
2/07/20 24	HONEY BADGERS	v s		at Honey's Bar N Gril
2/07/20 24	KILN BILLYS	V S	RAIL BUMS	at Grogs Bar
2/07/20 24	HIGH POCKETS	V S	TROUBLE	at Railroad Sports Bar
2/07/20 24	STICKY SITUATION	V S	DEAD POOL	at Delta Dawn
2/07/20 24	ANITA SHOT	V S	THE V	at Karakos

Week 6 2/14/2024

2/14/20 24	ANITA SHOT	V S	STICK IT TO THEM	at Karakos
2/14/20 24	THE V	V S	STICKY SITUATION	at VFW Bay Saint Louis
2/14/20 24	DEAD POOL	V S	HIGH POCKETS	at Knock Knock Lounge
2/14/20 24	TROUBLE	V S	KILN BILLYS	at Grogs Bar
2/14/20 24	RAIL BUMS	v s	HONEY BADGERS	at Railroad Sports Bar
2/14/20 24	SHOT IN THE DARK	v s	вуЕ	at BYE
Veek 7 2/21/2024				
2/21/20 24	STICK IT TO THEM	V S	SHOT IN THE DARK	at Pour Decisions
2/21/20 24	BYE	V S	RAIL BUMS	at BYE
2/21/20 24	HONEY BADGERS	V S	TROUBLE	at Honey's Bar N Gril
2/21/20 24	KILN BILLYS	V S	DEAD POOL	at Grogs Bar
2/21/20 24	HIGH POCKETS	V S	THE V	at Railroad Sports Bar
2/21/20 24	STICKY SITUATION	v s	ANITA SHOT	at Delta Dawn
Week 8 2/28/2024				
2/28/20 24	STICKY SITUATION	v s	STICK IT TO THEM	at Delta Dawn
2/28/20 24	ANITA SHOT	V S	HIGH POCKETS	at Karakos
2/28/20 24	THE V	V S	KILN BILLYS	at VFW Bay Saint Louis
2/28/20 24	DEAD POOL	v s	HONEY BADGERS	at Knock Knock Lounge
2/28/20 24	TROUBLE	V S	ВҮЕ	at BYE

2/28/20 24	RAIL BUMS	y SHOT IN THE S DARK	at Railroad Sports Bar
eek 9 06/2024			
3/06/20 24	STICK IT TO THEM	s RAIL BUMS	at Pour Decisions
3/06/20 24	SHOT IN THE DARK	v TROUBLE	at Delta Dawn
3/06/20 24	BYE	v DEAD POOL	at BYE
3/06/20 24	HONEY BADGERS	v THE V	at Honey's Bar N Gril
3/06/20 24	KILN BILLYS	v ANITA SHOT	at Grogs Bar
3/06/20 24	HIGH POCKETS	V STICKY S SITUATION	at Railroad Sports Bar
eek 13/2024 3/13/20	HIGH POCKETS	v STICK IT TO	at Railroad Sports
3/13/20 24	STICKY SITUATION	s THEM V S KILN BILLYS	Bar at Delta Dawn
3/13/20 24	ANITA SHOT	y HONEY S BADGERS	at Karakos
3/13/20 24	THE V	v s	at BYE
3/13/20 24	DEAD POOL	v SHOT IN THE S DARK	at Knock Knock Lounge
3/13/20 24	TROUBLE	RAIL BUMS	at Grogs Bar
/eek 1 /20/2024			
3/20/20	STICK IT TO THEM	v TROUBLE	at Pour Decisions

3/20/20 24	RAIL BUMS	V S	DEAD POOL	at Railroad Sports Bar
3/20/20 24	SHOT IN THE DARK	V S	THE V	at Delta Dawn
3/20/20 24	ВҮЕ	V S	ANITA SHOT	at BYE
3/20/20 24	HONEY BADGERS	V S	STICKY SITUATION	at Honey's Bar N Gril
3/20/20 24	KILN BILLYS	V S	HIGH POCKETS	at Grogs Bar

Week 12 - Position Round - POSITION ROUND 4/03/2024